Features
• No special tools, the EuroMate®
terminal block works with a common
1/4" blade or #2 Phillips screwdrivers.
• Rugged and durable, 94 series can
withstand in excess of 12 inch-lbs. of
tightening torque, much more than
other 5,08mm terminal blocks.

Guide No. XCFR2
CSA pending File No. 025562
HOW TO ORDER
9 4 X X X X - X X
SERIES STYLE NO. OF OPTIONS
08 POLES
09 3 to 24 (Dash#'s
above)
U.S. Patent No. 5,713,766
Molex Industrial Division
New England Operations
Gilford, NH  03246-6600
Phone (603) 524-5101
Fax (603) 524-1627
Internet www.beauint.com
SERIES 94 BEAU Terminal Blocks
AWG
22-12
10A
300V
BEAU
 94
   Part X   Z
Number in mm in mm
940803 .40 10,2   .80   20,3
940804 .60 15,2 1.00   25,4
940805 .80 20,3 1.20   30,5
940806 1.00 25,4 1.40   35,6
940807 1.20 30,5 1.60   40,6
940808 1.40 35,6 1.80   45,7
940809 1.60 40,6 2.00   50,8
940810 1.80 45,7 2.20   55,9
940811 2.00 50,8 2.40   61,0
940812 2.20 55,9 2.60   66,0
940813 2.40 61,0 2.80   71,1
940814 2.60 66,0 3.00   76,2
940815 2.80 71,1 3.20   81,3
940816 3.00 76,2 3.40   86,4
940817 3.20 81,3 3.60   91,4
940818 3.40 86,4 3.80   96,5
940819 3.60 91,4 4.00 101,6
940820 3.80 96,5 4.20 106,7
940821 4.00 101,6 4.40 111,8
940822 4.20 106,7 4.60 116,9
940823 4.40 111,8 4.80 121,9
940824 4.60 116,9 5.00 127,0
BEAU
 94